11/10/2016 7:42:14 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 60-C EMER-TESSARA EMERSON-AM

Route:60-C EMER-TESSARA Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:7.81 mi.
10:33am START LOWELL ES REG LOAD POINT

10:47 am STOP 1304 BRUSKRUD RD - TESSARA [W]

10:58 am STOP EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EV1

11:18 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016



11/10/2016 7:42:14 AM Everett School District 2 Page 1
5 Stop Locations For 26-C EMER-E 75TH/VALLEY VIEW EMERSON-A

Route:26-C EMER-E 75TH/VALLEY VIE Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:6.93 mi.
10:41 am START LOWELL ES REG LOAD POINT

10:45am STOP 75th St SE @ McDougall Ave [SW]

11:01 am STOP EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EV1

11:15am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016



11/10/2016 7:42:14 AM

Route:4-C EMERSON-75TH ST/NBEVE Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:7.59 mi.
10:36 am START LOWELL ES REG LOAD POINT
10:42 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ Leland Dr [E]
stop before intersection
10:43am STOP Beverly Blvd @ 78th Pl SE [E]
10:44 am STOP Beverly Blvd @ Scenic Dr [E]
10:46 am STOP 7726 E CASINO RD [W]
10:51am STOP 75th St SE @ Rainier Dr [SW]
SOUTH SIDE OF 75TH
10:52 am STOP 75th St SE @ Olympic Dr [SW]
10:52 am STOP 75th St SE @ Highland Dr [SW]
10:59 am STOP EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EV1
11:13am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

Stop Locations For 4-C EMERSON-75TH ST/NBEVERLY EMERSON-

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016

Page 1



11/10/2016 7:42:14 AM

Route:45-C EMER-E BRDWY/WILDRE! Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:8.97 mi.
10:18 am START EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT
10:28am STOP Monroe Ave @ McDougall Ave [SW]
10:29 am STOP McDougall Ave @ Jackson Ave [NW]
10:30 am STOP McDougall Ave @ 73rd St SE [NW]
10:31am STOP McDougall Ave @ 74th St SE [NW]
10:33am STOP 2320 75TH ST SE [N]
10:34 am STOP 7510 Broadway Ave [W]
10:45am STOP Wild Reed Apts 1010 100th St- [W]

South end of first Apt Building(play area)
10:50 am STOP 10101 7TH AVE SE [SE]

WILD REED
10:55am STOP EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EV1
11:12 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

5 Stop Locations For 45-C EMER-E BRDWY/WILDREED EMERSON-A

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016

Page 1



11/10/2016 7:42:14 AM

Route:2-C EMER-E Broadwy/Pinehurst Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:7.79 mi.
10:30 am START LOWELL ES REG LOAD POINT

10:34 am STOP BROADWAY AVE @ Columbia Ave [SE]

10:37 am STOP 1930 74th ST SE [W]

10:39am STOP 2010 75TH ST SE [S]

10:41am STOP Jefferson Ave @ 73rd St SE [SE]

10:42 am STOP Jefferson Ave @ Jackson Ave [SE]

10:44 am STOP Jefferson Ave @ Monroe Ave [SE]

10:45am STOP @ ALLEY between Adams & Columbia on Jef
10:54 am STOP EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EV1
11:13am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

1S Stop Locations For 2-C EMER-E Broadwy/Pinehurst EMERSON-AN

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016

Page 1



11/10/2016 7:42:14 AM

Route:40-C EMER-TRAILSIDE Anchor Abbr:BUS Distance:7.13 mi.
10:33am START EISENHOWER MS ALL BUS LOAD POINT

10:42 am STOP TRAILSIDE @ OFFICE [SW]

10:48 am STOP TRAILSIDE VILLAGE AT MAILBOXES [NW]

10:54 am STOP EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EV1

11:16 am DEST MAIN BUS GARAGE

Everett School District 2

Bus Stop Locations For 40-C EMER-TRAILSIDE EMERSON-AM

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016

Page 1



11/10/2016 7:42:14 AM

Everett School District 2

Route:29-C EMER-SBEV BLD/WMALL Anchor Abbr:NBUS

10:29 am
10:39 am
10:42 am
10:46 am
10:53 am
11:02 am
11:25 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

NORTH MS REG BUS LOAD POINT

COLBY AVE @ 70th PI SE [W]

Beverly Blvd @ Florida Dr [W]

Beverly Blvd @ PUGET DR [NW]

EVERETT MALL WAY @ MALL DR (NW) [NE]
EMERSON REG LOAD-8702 7TH AVE SE, EV1
NORTH BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 11/9/2016

us Stop Locations For 29-C EMER-SBEV BLD/WMALL EMERSON-AN

Distance:14.00 mi.

Page 1



